GLE-M Color Matching Luminaire Series
Multi-Source Overhead Luminaire For Large Sample Color Evaluation
GTI Graphic Technology, Inc.
211 Dupont Avenue, Newburgh, NY 12550
Tel: 845.562.7066
Fax: 845.562.2543

f Appliances
LuminaireSeries-A4:Layout 1  3/24/11  9:10 AM  Page 1
GLE-M Series Luminaire - Installation / Ordering Guide
true light
truecolor
Standard Models (complete with 10’ power cord)
    Model Description
f GLE-M5/32 Color Matching Luminaire with 4 light sources (D65, CWF, Incandescent, Optional*) plus UV
f GLE-M3/32 Color Matching Luminaire with 3 light sources (D65, CWF, Incandescent)
f GLE-M4/32 Color Matching Luminaire with 3 light sources (D65, CWF, Incandescent) plus UV
f GLE-M5/40 Color Matching Luminaire with 4 light sources (D65, CWF, Incandescent, Optional*) plus UV - 60”size
* optional source can be specified, however, unless otherwise requested it is TL83 3000K
Single Unit Applications
The GLE-M series is available with either 3 light sources , 3 sources
plus UV, or 4 sources plus UV, as listed below. The standard unit
comes complete with “soft touch” digital light source control and GTI
ColorGuard II lamp timing center. In order to operate any GLE-M with
a remote control or in a multiple unit installation, see Remote Control
& Multiple Unit Applications below.
Remote Control Models
    Model Description
f GLE-M5/32/WRC GLE-M5/32 complete with wireless remote control
f GLE-M3/32/WRC GLE-M3/32 complete with wireless remote control
f GLE-M4/32/WRC GLE-M4/32 complete with wireless remote control
f GLE-M5/40/WRC GLE-M5/40 complete with wireless remote control
Wireless Remote Control Applications
Remote control installations require a luminaire with a wireless remote control & receiver. The luminaire is
equipped with a wireless receiver, wireless remote control, plus two output connectors which can be used to
control additional luminaires. It also includes the GTI ColorGuard II lamp timing monitor and digital light
source control. Model choices are:
Included wireless remote control
allows control of 1-8 luminaires.
Multiple Unit Applications
Multiple luminaire
installations, for large
area or color matching
rooms, can be operated using the remote control or any of the luminaire mounted digital light source
controls. Each wireless multiple fixture installation requires one remote control luminaire (any of the WRC
models).  For multiple installations without wireless remote control, standard models may be configured to
link with /NT models by adding /LK after the model number (GLE-M5/32/LK).
Multiple Unit Models (For adding to Remote Control Models)
Typical Installation
For optimal
compliance with
ASTM D1729
luminaire should
be installed
30” - 36” above
viewing surface.
30 in - 36 in
To Order, Specify:
1 GLE-M5/32/WRC
2 GLE-M5/32/NT
Wireless
Remote Control GLE-M5/32/WRC GLE-M5/32/NT GLE-M5/32/NT
To power supply To power supply To power supply
Control